
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

63 

223 

123 

33 

78 

109 

98 

173 

56 

147 

28 

50 

55 

778 

702 

182 

80 

11 

66 

7 

117 

74 

82 

840 

811 

130 

747 

19 

22 

053 

Name 

Cooper Cooley 

Reece Hendl-Cox 

Jeff Sharp 

Scott Curtis 

Kruz Scott 

Steve Wallace 

Anthony Van den Berg 

David Iceton 

Scott Mills 

Louis Kuriger 

Waka Nathan Harris 

Anthony Christiansen 

Darcy Conder 

Ka Chun Lo 

Melvin Plaisier 

Matt Henney 

Glenden Mouat 

Wayne Bryant 

Dion Walker 

Christopher Sklenars 

Bruce Brooks 

Khan Robertson 

Brian Hamilton 

Tania Jones 

Dana O'Leary 

Taylor Hurst 

Todd Prujean 

Logan Childs 

Reece Jones 

Lewis Frayne 

Class 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 4 

GTRNZ 4 

GTRNZ 4 

GTRNZ 4 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 4 

GTRNZ 4 

GTRNZ 4 

GTRNZ 4 

GTRNZ 4 

GTRNZ 4 

GTRNZ 4 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 3 

GTRNZ 4 

GTRNZ 3 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

Diff 

4.872 

5.626 

6.522 

8.245 

14.044 

17.919 

19.169 

23.994 

24.364 

42.595 

46.239 

46.270 

50.301 

56.606 

59.551 

1:03.602 

1:05.405 

1:15.729 

1:17.240 

1:20.252 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

4.872 

0.754 

0.896 

1.723 

5.799 

3.875 

1.250 

4.825 

0.370 

18.231 

3.644 

0.031 

4.031 

6.305 

2.945 

4.051 

1.803 

10.324 

1.511 

3.012 

1 Lap 

13.137 

1.970 

1.344 

Best Tm 

1:12.111 

1:12.520 

1:12.520 

1:12.347 

1:12.516 

1:12.895 

1:13.919 

1:13.342 

1:14.167 

1:14.289 

1:13.187 

1:16.545 

1:16.957 

1:17.367 

1:17.231 

1:18.428 

1:19.249 

1:19.835 

1:19.612 

1:19.791 

1:19.664 

1:20.203 

1:22.079 

1:21.564 

1:21.940 

1:14.005 

1:12.789 

1:12.829 

In Lap 

6 

6 

8 

5 

5 

5 

4 

8 

6 

8 

7 

4 

5 

4 

7 

7 

7 

3 

7 

7 

5 

5 

7 

7 

5 

6 

6 

3 

0 

0 

Best Speed 

134.792 

134.032 

134.032 

134.352 

134.039 

133.342 

131.495 

132.530 

131.056 

130.840 

132.810 

126.984 

126.304 

125.635 

125.856 

123.935 

122.651 

121.751 

122.092 

121.818 

122.012 

121.192 

118.422 

119.170 

118.623 

131.342 

133.537 

133.463 

- 

- 

2nd Best 

1:12.122 

1:12.528 

1:12.731 

1:12.496 

1:12.636 

1:13.113 

1:13.920 

1:13.521 

1:14.491 

1:14.295 

1:13.309 

1:17.616 

1:17.000 

1:18.142 

1:17.971 

1:19.041 

1:19.691 

1:19.982 

1:20.229 

1:20.010 

1:19.740 

1:21.763 

1:22.324 

1:22.955 

1:22.345 

1:14.487 

1:13.242 

1:13.776 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Finish Flag - 14:04 
Amended Final Result 

Margin of Victory 

4.872 

Avg. Speed 

131.389 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.111 

Best Speed 

134.792 

Best Lap by 

63 - Cooper Cooley 

 

Printed: 17/03/2024 4:44:05 p.m. 

Chief Timekeeper - Chris Pullan 

Clerk of the Course - Haylee Wallace 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Super Sprint NZ Championship - Round 7 

GTRNZ 3-4 

Race 3  

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:54:10 

National  2.700 km 

17/03/2024 13:45 


